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CHRISTMAS QUIZ


Choose the correct option: 
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1. The Christmas tree is a tradition from .......


a. Holland


b. Greece


c. Germany�
2. Santa’s means of transport is the ………


a. reindeer


b. sledge


c. slide�
3. Tom Smith invented Christmas ………… 


a. cards


b. crackers


c. pudding�
4. Where does Santa live?


a. In Finland


b. In England


c. In Iceland�
�
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5. Santa’s most popular reindeer is called………


a. Randall


b. Rundolph


c. Rudolph�
6. People kiss under ……….. 


a. holly


b. poinsettia


c. mistletoe�
7. ……….. help Santa to prepare children’s toys.


a. wizards


b. elves


c. trolls�
8. Boxing Day is on ………


a. 25th December


b. 24th December


c. 26th December�
�
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9. Poinsettias are native to…………


a. Mexico


b. Australia


c. Scotland�
10. Christmas songs are called……….


a. carrots


b. carrols


c. carols�
11. King cakes are   eaten on ………


a. Twelfth Night


b. Twelfth Day


c. St Nicholas Day�
12. Some people put  a ………… on the door. 


a. tinsel


b. garland


c. wreath�
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13. This is a …………


a. sweet cane


b. candy cane


c. sweet-toothed�
14.  People usually eat ……… on Christmas Day.


a. chicken


b.  duck


c. turkey�
15.  There are noisy parties on………… 


a.  Epiphany


b.  New Year’s Eve


c. Christmas Eve�
16. The abbreviation  Xmas is of ……… origin.


a. Greek


b.  Italian


c. German�
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17. About a billion...... are sent in the UK every year.


a. Christmas letters


b. Christmas messages


c. Christmas cards


�
18. 12 …… are eaten on New Year’s Eve.


a. olives


b. m&m


c. grapes


�
19. People usually drink a toast to the New Year with ........


a. wine


b. champagne


c. cider


�
20. A ………  is put in Christmas puddings to bring luck to the person that finds it.


a. gold coin


b. bronze


c. silver coin


�
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CHRISTMAS QUIZ KEY





1 C


2 B


3 B


4 A


5 B


6 C


7 B


8 C


9 A


10 C


11 B


12 C


13 B


14 C


15 B


16 A


17 C


18 C


19 B


20 C
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